
BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION

PROOF OF SERVICE 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Lacey, Washington, have served on 1/9/2024 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s):

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the 
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only.

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE

DOCKET 220053

Cortney Wagner, Customer Service Specialist

Confidentiality Agreement signed by Erika Overby, on behalf of Staff from Jeff Roberson.

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL:

Lisa Gafken, Office of the Attorney General, Lisa.Gafken@atg.wa.gov

Patrick Ehrbar, Avista Corporation dba Avista Utilities, pat.ehrbar@avistacorp.com

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov

David Panco, WUTC, david.panco@utc.wa.gov

Jeff Roberson, WUTC, jeff.roberson@atg.wa.gov

Kristen Hillstead, WUTC, kristen.hillstead@utc.wa.gov

Stacey Brewster, WUTC, stacey.brewster@utc.wa.gov

Nash Callaghan, WUTC, nash.callaghan@atg.wa.gov

Avista Corporation, avistadockets@avistacorp.com

Nigel Trewartha, njtrewartha@gmail.com
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